Systems
MasterColor CDM Elite
The next generation
of white light
Advance MasterColor CDM
Elite Medium Wattage System.
The Advance MasterColor
CDM Elite MW System provides

Footnotes on page 4.
Product
Number Lamp Order Code
Nom.
Watts
ANSI
Code
Approx.
Initial
Lumens
1
Approx.
Mean
Lumens
2
Efficacy
(Im/w)
Color Temp.
(Kelvin) CRI
Burn
Postion
Rated Avg.
Life (Hrs.)
Lumen
Maint.
20khr (%)
22062-4 CDM Elite MW 210/T9/930/U/E 210 C183/E 24,150 21,735 115 3000 90 Universal 28,000 80
21831-3 CDM Elite MW 315/T9/930/U/E 315 C182/E 38,700 34,440 123 3000 90 Universal 40,000 80
22063-2 CDM Elite MW 210/T9/942/U/E 210 C182/E 23,000 20,470 110 4200 90 Universal 30,000 80
22064-0 CDM Elite MW 315/T9/942/U/E 315 C182/E 35,500 31,150 113 4200 90 Universal 33,000 80
23806-3 CDM Elite MW 210/T12/930/U/O 210 C182/O 23,300 21,600 111 3000 90 Universal 25,000 80
23807-1 CDM Elite MW 315/T12/930/U/O 315 C182/O 36,200 31,500 115 3000 90 Universal 20,000 80
23808-9 CDM Elite MW 210/T12/942/U/O 210 C182/O 22,800 20,500 109 4200 90 Universal 30,000 80
23809-7 CDM Elite MW 315/T12/942/U/O 315 C182/O 34,300 30,780 109 4200 90 Universal 25,000 80
Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data  (Subject to change without notice)
Advance MasterColor CDM Elite MW Tubular Lamps
Advance MasterColor CDM Elite MW Mogul Base Lamps